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LoXering ¢ Delicastessen
A Taste of Home Away from Home

Catering Specialist in Corporate & Private Parties
since 1932
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Our ingredients are sourced locally and all freshly prepared
on our premises daily
All our Meats are locally sourced and of Irish Origin

Telephone: 01 490 5633
Email: info@rowanscatering.ie
Visit: www.rowanscatering.ie


mailto:info@rowanscatering.ie

READY MEALS

Private Parties & Corporate Meetings
Chicken Curry & Rice - Gluten Free
Catering Made to Order - (Medium Flavour)

Chicken A La King & Rice - per portion
Catering Size Made to Order

Chicken & Broccoli Pie - per portion
Catering Size Made to Order - 6 per tray

Chicken, Leek & White Wine Crumble Pie
Catering Size Made to Order - 6 per tray

Beef Stroganoff & Rice - Gluten Free
Catering Size Made to Order

Hot & Spicy Beef Black Bean & Rice - pp
Catering Size Made to Order - (HOT flavour)

Beef Stew - per portion
Catering Size Made to Order

€11.95 pp

€11.95 pp

€6.25 pp
€40.00

€6.25 pp
€40.00
€12.50 pp

€11.95 pp

€11.95 pp

PLATTERS - MADE TO ORDER

Private Parties & Corporate Meetings

Gourmet Sandwiches
Large Platter (15 sandwiches)
Small Platter (8 sandwiches)

Gourmet Wraps
Large Platter (15 wraps)
Small Platter (8 wraps)

Gourmet Baguette Rolls
Large Platter (14 rolls)
Small Platter (7 rolls)

Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread
Served on silver platter

Rowans Paté on Brown Bread
Served on silver platter

Cheeses, Crackers & Grapes Platter
Served on silver platter

Fresh Vegetables & Dip Platter
Served on silver platter

€4.50 - €5.50
per sandwich

€5.00 - €6.50
per wrap

€5.00 - €6.50
per roll

€3.50 pp

€3.50 pp

€4.00 pp

€3.50 pp




READY MEALS
Cottage Pie - individual
Catering Size Made to Order - 6/8 per tray

LASAGNES
Beef Lasagne - individual
Catering Size Made to Order - 6/8 per tray

Vegetarian Lasagne - individual
Catering Size Made to Order - 6/8 per tray

QUICHES - Catering Size

Ham & Cheese Quiche - 8 slices

Chicken & Mushroom Quiche - 8 slices
Vegetarian Quiche - 8 slices

Fresh Salmon & Broccoli Quiche - 8 slices

SAVOURIES

Large Fish Cake -1 portion

Large Vol au Vent - 1 portion

Ham & Pineapple Pizza Slice -1 slice
Vegetarian Pizza Slice -1 slice
Sausage Roll -1 roll

Garlic Bread

Ham Quiche - 1slice

Vegetarian Quiche - 1slice

Chicken & Broccoli Quiche - 1 slice
Fresh Salmon & Broccoli Quiche - 1slice

€5.85 pp
€35.00

€6.50 pp
€35.00

€6.50 pp
€35.00

€25.00
€25.00
€25.00
€30.00

€4.00
€3.50
€2.50
€2.50
€1.30
€2.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.95

PLATTERS - MADE TO ORDER
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter
Served on silver platter

Fresh Poached Salmon - Full Salmon
Served on silver platter — 18/20 portions

Fresh Poached Salmon - Half Salmon
Served on silver platter — 9/10 portions

Baked Ham sliced & dressed with Green
Salad Platter

Serves - 15 guests

Turkey Crown sliced & dressed with Green
Salad Platter - serves 15 guests

Roast Beef sliced & dressed with Green
Salad Platter
Serves - 15 guests

Small Cakes cut into finger size Platter
Served on Silver Platter
Small cakes — vary in price

€3.50 pp

€90.00

€55.00

€38.00
Per platter

€38.00
Per platter

€45.00
Per platter

€2.80 - €3.30




PARTY FINGER FOOD

Choice of 4 items from Hot & Cold Selection

Or Individual Portions

Per Person

Gourmet Sandwiches - 1 Platter Per Order
Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread
Pate on Brown Bread

Diced Mixed Mini Quiche

Ham & Pineapple Pizza Slice
Vegetarian Pizza Slice

Cocktail Sausages

Mini Sausage Rolls

BBQ Chicken Wings

Chicken Popcorn bites

Chicken Goujons

SOUPS

Seasonal Soups for Autumn, Winter & Spring
Catering - Made to Order or cup of soup
Freshly prepared Soup of the Day - 1 portion
Soup varies from day to day

€10.95 pp

NOT
Including
Sandwiches
€10.00 pp

€3.00

BAKERY

Parisienne Stick €2.00
Skinny Baguette Stick €1.50
Medium Baguette Roll €o.75
McCambridge Brown Bread €3.50
BEVERAGES

Tea €2.20
Coffee €2.75
Latte €3.00
Still & Sparkling Water -500 ml €2.40
Selection of Juices - vary €4.75
Bottle of Mineral - 500 ml €2.40
SALADS

Wide Selection of Salads
Weighed on the Scales for accurate price
Approx. per portion €1.95 - €3.50




COLD BUFFET MENU
Price Per Person

Baked Ham Platter
Turkey Platter

Choice - 3 salads

Bread Roll

Pat of Butter

Salad Selection — Broccoli & Carrot Salad,
Coleslaw, Potato Salad, Mixed Peppers & Pasta
Salad, Egg Mayo, Summer Salad, Celery & Apple
Salad, Pasta Spinach Pesto Salad, Courgette &
Carrot

OCCASION CAKES

Gateaux Diane - Large (12" x 20”) 30 slices
Gateaux Diane - Medium (12” x 10”) 15 slices

Sponge Cake -Large (12" x20”) 30 slices
Sponge Cake - Medium (12” x10”) 15 slices

Chocolate Fudge Cake - (12” x 20”) 30 slices
Chocolate Fudge Cake - (“12” x10”) 15 slices

DESSERTS
Lemon Cheesecake - 12 slices
Strawberry Cheesecake - 12 slices

Bailey’'s Cheesecake - 12 slices

€11.95 pp

€67.50
€36.50
€67.50
€36.50
€97.50
€50.00

€24.00
€24.00
€27.00

HOMECOOKED MEATS, CHICKEN &

FISH

Baked Ham,

Turkey Crown

Roast Beef,

Salamis

Ox Tongue

Fresh Poached Salmon
Stuffed Roast Chicken
Unstuffed Roast Chicken
Smoked Salmon

TARTS & SMALL CAKES

Banofti Pie - 5 slices
Pavlova with fresh cream - 5 slices
Pear & Almond Tart - 5 slices
Guiness Brack - 8 slices
Sponge Cake - Small - 5 slices
Rowans Apple Tart - 5 slices
Rowans Rhubarb Tart - 5 slices

Caramel Chocolate Square
Rice Krispie Slice
Chocolate Biscuit Slice

€12.00
€12.00
€11.00

€9.95
€9.95
€7.75
€7.00
€7.95
€6.00
€6.00
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30




DESSERTS

Milk Choc Biscuit Cake - Large (12” x 10”
Milk Choc Biscuit Cake - Medium (9” x 9”)
Round Chocolate Fudge Cake - 10 slices
Round Sponge Cake - 10 slices
Round Gateaux Diane - 8 slices

PRIVATE PARTIES & CORPORATE MEETING

Catering Orders can be placed by email
info@rowanscatering.ie or call us - 01 490 5633

Special Dietary Requests — We offer Gluten
Free & Vegetarian Upon Request

Prices Subject to Change

€72.50
€51.50
€29.00

€27.50
€27.50

SMALL CAKES

Chocolate Brownie Square
Fruit Cake Square

Carrot Cake Square
Almond Bakewell Bun
Almond Shortbread Square
Apple Sponge Square
Lemon Drizzle Square
Red Velvet Square

€3.30
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
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CATERING

Planning a Private Party or Corporate Lunch Meeting take a look at
our menus and you are sure to find what you are looking for.
Bookings can be placed by email or telephone with only 24 — 48 hours
notice.

Telephone: 01 490 5633
Email: info@rowanscatering.ie
Visit: www.rowanscatering.ie



