



A Taste of Home Away from Home

**Catering Specialist in Corporate & Private Parties
since 1932**



**Our ingredients are sourced locally and all freshly prepared
on our premises daily**

All our Meats are locally sourced and of Irish Origin

Telephone: **01 490 5633**
Email: **info@rowanscatering.ie**
Visit: **www.rowanscatering.ie**

READY MEALS

Private Parties & Corporate Meetings

Chicken Curry & Rice – **Gluten Free**
Catering Made to Order - (**Medium Flavour**)

€11.95 pp

Chicken A La King & Rice – per portion
Catering Size Made to Order

€11.95 pp

Chicken & Broccoli Pie – per portion
Catering Size Made to Order - 6 per tray

€6.25 pp

€40.00

Chicken, Leek & White Wine Crumble Pie
Catering Size Made to Order - 6 per tray

€6.25 pp

€40.00

Beef Stroganoff & Rice – **Gluten Free**
Catering Size Made to Order

€12.50 pp

Hot & Spicy Beef Black Bean & Rice – pp
Catering Size Made to Order - (**HOT flavour**)

€11.95 pp

Beef Stew – per portion
Catering Size Made to Order

€11.95 pp

PLATTERS – MADE TO ORDER

Private Parties & Corporate Meetings

Gourmet Sandwiches
Large Platter (15 sandwiches)
Small Platter (8 sandwiches)

€4.50 - €5.50
per sandwich

Gourmet Wraps
Large Platter (15 wraps)
Small Platter (8 wraps)

€5.00 – €6.50
per wrap

Gourmet Baguette Rolls
Large Platter (14 rolls)
Small Platter (7 rolls)

€5.00 – €6.50
per roll

Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread
Served on silver platter

€3.50 pp

Rowans Pâté on Brown Bread
Served on silver platter

€3.50 pp

Cheeses, Crackers & Grapes Platter
Served on silver platter

€4.00 pp

Fresh Vegetables & Dip Platter
Served on silver platter

€3.50 pp

READY MEALS

Cottage Pie – individual	€5.85 pp
Catering Size Made to Order – 6/8 per tray	€35.00

LASAGNES

Beef Lasagne – individual	€6.50 pp
Catering Size Made to Order – 6/8 per tray	€35.00

Vegetarian Lasagne – individual	€6.50 pp
Catering Size Made to Order – 6/8 per tray	€35.00

QUICHES - Catering Size

Ham & Cheese Quiche – 8 slices	€25.00
Chicken & Mushroom Quiche – 8 slices	€25.00
Vegetarian Quiche – 8 slices	€25.00
Fresh Salmon & Broccoli Quiche – 8 slices	€30.00

SAVOURIES

Large Fish Cake – 1 portion	€4.00
Large Vol au Vent – 1 portion	€3.50
Ham & Pineapple Pizza Slice – 1 slice	€2.50
Vegetarian Pizza Slice – 1 slice	€2.50
Sausage Roll – 1 roll	€1.30
Garlic Bread	€2.50
Ham Quiche – 1 slice	€3.50
Vegetarian Quiche – 1 slice	€3.50
Chicken & Broccoli Quiche – 1 slice	€3.50
Fresh Salmon & Broccoli Quiche – 1 slice	€3.95

PLATTERS – MADE TO ORDER

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter	€3.50 pp
Served on silver platter	

Fresh Poached Salmon – Full Salmon	€90.00
Served on silver platter – 18/20 portions	

Fresh Poached Salmon – Half Salmon	€55.00
Served on silver platter – 9/10 portions	

Baked Ham sliced & dressed with Green	€38.00
Salad Platter	Per platter
Serves – 15 guests	

Turkey Crown sliced & dressed with Green	€38.00
Salad Platter – serves 15 guests	Per platter

Roast Beef sliced & dressed with Green	€45.00
Salad Platter	Per platter
Serves – 15 guests	

Small Cakes cut into finger size Platter	€2.80 - €3.30
Served on Silver Platter	
<i>Small cakes – vary in price</i>	

PARTY FINGER FOOD

Choice of 4 items from Hot & Cold Selection

Or Individual Portions

Per Person

€10.95 pp

Gourmet Sandwiches – 1 Platter Per Order

Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread

Pate on Brown Bread

Diced Mixed Mini Quiche

Ham & Pineapple Pizza Slice

Vegetarian Pizza Slice

Cocktail Sausages

Mini Sausage Rolls

BBQ Chicken Wings

Chicken Popcorn bites

Chicken Goujons

*NOT
Including
Sandwiches*
€10.00 pp

SOUPS

Seasonal Soups for Autumn, Winter & Spring

Catering – Made to Order or cup of soup

Freshly prepared Soup of the Day – 1 portion

€3.00

Soup varies from day to day

BAKERY

Parisienne Stick	€2.00
Skinny Baguette Stick	€1.50
Medium Baguette Roll	€0.75
McCambridge Brown Bread	€3.50

BEVERAGES

Tea	€2.20
Coffee	€2.75
Latte	€3.00
Still & Sparkling Water -500 ml	€2.40
Selection of Juices – vary	€4.75
Bottle of Mineral – 500 ml	€2.40

SALADS

Wide Selection of Salads

Weighed on the Scales for accurate price

Approx. per portion

€1.95 - €3.50

COLD BUFFET MENU

Price Per Person

Baked Ham Platter

€11.95 pp

Turkey Platter

Choice - 3 salads

Bread Roll

Pat of Butter

Salad Selection – Broccoli & Carrot Salad, Coleslaw, Potato Salad, Mixed Peppers & Pasta Salad, Egg Mayo, Summer Salad, Celery & Apple Salad, Pasta Spinach Pesto Salad, Courgette & Carrot

OCCASION CAKES

Gateaux Diane – Large (12" x 20")	30 slices	€67.50
Gateaux Diane – Medium (12" x 10")	15 slices	€36.50
Sponge Cake - Large (12" x 20")	30 slices	€67.50
Sponge Cake - Medium (12" x 10")	15 slices	€36.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake - (12" x 20")	30 slices	€97.50
Chocolate Fudge Cake - (12" x 10")	15 slices	€50.00

DESSERTS

Lemon Cheesecake	- 12 slices	€24.00
Strawberry Cheesecake	- 12 slices	€24.00
Bailey's Cheesecake	- 12 slices	€27.00

HOME COOKED MEATS, CHICKEN & FISH

Baked Ham,

Turkey Crown

Roast Beef,

Salamis

Ox Tongue

Fresh Poached Salmon

Stuffed Roast Chicken

€12.00

Unstuffed Roast Chicken

€12.00

Smoked Salmon

€11.00

TARTS & SMALL CAKES

Banoffi Pie	- 5 slices	€9.95
Pavlova with fresh cream	- 5 slices	€9.95
Pear & Almond Tart	- 5 slices	€7.75
Guiness Brack	- 8 slices	€7.00
Sponge Cake - Small	- 5 slices	€7.95
Rowans Apple Tart	- 5 slices	€6.00
Rowans Rhubarb Tart	- 5 slices	€6.00
Caramel Chocolate Square		€3.30
Rice Krispie Slice		€3.30
Chocolate Biscuit Slice		€3.30

DESSERTS

Milk Choc Biscuit Cake – Large (12" x 10")	€72.50
Milk Choc Biscuit Cake – Medium (9" x 9")	€51.50
Round Chocolate Fudge Cake – 10 slices	€29.00
Round Sponge Cake - 10 slices	€27.50
Round Gateaux Diane - 8 slices	€27.50

SMALL CAKES

Chocolate Brownie Square	€3.30
Fruit Cake Square	€2.80
Carrot Cake Square	€2.80
Almond Bakewell Bun	€2.80
Almond Shortbread Square	€2.80
Apple Sponge Square	€2.80
Lemon Drizzle Square	€2.80
Red Velvet Square	€2.80

PRIVATE PARTIES & CORPORATE MEETING

**Catering Orders can be placed by email
info@rowanscatering.ie or call us - 01 490 5633**

Special Dietary Requests – We offer Gluten Free & Vegetarian Upon Request

Prices Subject to Change



CATERING

Planning a Private Party or Corporate Lunch Meeting take a look at our menus and you are sure to find what you are looking for. Bookings can be placed by email or telephone with only 24 – 48 hours notice.



Telephone: 01 490 5633
Email: info@rowanscatering.ie
Visit: www.rowanscatering.ie